

## भारतीय प्रौद्योगिकी संस्थान कानपुर INDIAN INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, KANPUR कार्यालय अधिष्ठाता, विद्यार्थी कार्य

**Dean of Students' Affairs Office** 

### TO WHOM SO EVER IT MAY CONCERN

Tentative Fee Structure for New BTech / BS (Academic session 2021-22)

S. No.	PARTICULAR	Amount(₹)
1	Tuition Fee (1)	1,00,000
2	Examination	300
3	Registration	300
4	Gymkhana Fee	500
5	Festival Fee	200
6	Medical	50
7	Students' Amenities Subscription	300
8	Laboratory Contingency	300
9	Students' Benevolence Fund	100
10	Students' Health Insurance	1,150
11	Seat Rent	1,250
12	Water Charges	25
13	Mess Establishment Charges	13,160
-	TOTAL (Tentatively)*	1,17,635
	TENTATIVE TOTAL FEE FOR 4 YEARS (8 SEMESTER)*	9,41,080
14	One Time Payment at the time of Admission **	2,950
15	Refundable Deposit payable at the time of Admission**	17,000
	TOTAL (Tentatively)*	9,61,030

#### Tuition Fee (1)

Students belonging to SC/ST/PH categories are given 100% waiver on the Tuition Fee.

SC/ST student is not charged the seat rent if family income is less than Rs. 6 lakhs per annum after producing the proper income certificate.

MEB - The Most Economically Backward (with annualy family income is less than ₹1 lakh per annum) are given 100% waiver on the tuition fees after producing the proper income certificate.

OEB - Other economically backward (with family income is between ₹1 lakh to ₹5 lakhs per annum) are charged 1/3rd of the regular tuition fee after producing the proper income certificate...

\*Subject to revise at every semester.

\*\* For details, fee structure available on the link:

https://www.iitk.ac.in/dosa/data/Fee Breakup Fee Structure for UG PG Students-23-11-21.pdf

may please be referred.

Dated: 24.12.2021

AR, Students' Affairs

istra

डी. सी. मिश्रा D. C. MISHRA सहायक कुलसचिव/Assistant Registrar भारतीय प्रौद्योगिकी संस्थान, कानपुर Indian Institute of Technology, Kanpur



# भारतीय प्रौद्योगिकी संस्थान कानपुर INDIAN INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, KANPUR कार्यालय अधिष्ठाता, विद्यार्थी कार्य

**Dean of Students' Affairs Office** 

### TO WHOM SO EVER IT MAY CONCERN

Tentative Fee Structure for New Master of Technology / Master of Science (Research) (Academic session 2021-22)

S. No.	PARTICULAR	Amount (₹)
1	Tuition Fee (1)	5,000
2	Examination	300
3	Registration	300
4	Gymkhana Fee	500
5	Festival Fee	200
6	Medical	50
7	Students' Amenities Subscription	300
8	Laboratory Contingency	300
9	Students' Benevolence Fund	100
10	Students' Health Insurance	1,150
11	Seat Rent	1,250
12	Water Charges	25
13	Mess Establishment Charges	13,160
	TOTAL (Tentatively)*	22,635
	TENTATIVE TOTAL FEE FOR 2 YEARS (4 SEMESTER)*	90,540
14	One Time Payment at the time of Admission **	2,950
15	Refundable Deposit payable at the time of Admission**	17,000
	TOTAL (Tentatively)*	1,10,490

Tuition Fee (1)

Students belonging to SC/ST/PH categories are given 100% waiver on the Tuition Fee.

SC/ST student is not charged the seat rent if family income is less than Rs. 6 lakhs per annum after producing the proper income certificate.

MEB - The Most Economically Backward (with annualy family income is less than ₹1 lakh per annum) are given 100% waiver on the tuition fees after producing the proper income certificate.

OEB - Other economically backward (with family income is between ₹1 lakh to ₹5 lakhs per annum) are charged 1/3rd of the regular tuition fee after producing the proper income certificate...

\*Subject to revise at every semester.

\*\* For details, fee structure available on the link:

https://www.iitk.ac.in/dosa/data/Fee Breakup Fee Structure for UG PG Students-23-11-21.pdf

may please be referred.

Dated:

24.12.2021

AR, Students' Affairs

डी. सी. मिश्रा D. C. MISHRA सहायक कुलसचिव / Assistant Registrar भारतीय प्रौद्योगिकी संस्थान, कानपुर Indian Institute of Technology, Kanpur



## भारतीय प्रौद्योगिकी संस्थान कानपुर INDIAN INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, KANPUR कार्यालय अधिष्ठाता, विद्यार्थी कार्य Dean of Students' Affairs Office

### TO WHOM SO EVER IT MAY CONCERN

**Tentative Fee Structure for New Master of Science 2years(Academic session 2021-22)** 

S. No.	PARTICULAR	Amount (₹)
1	Tuition Fee (1)	3,000
2	Examination	300
3	Registration	300
4	Gymkhana Fee	500
5	Festival Fee	200
6	Medical	50
7	Students' Amenities Subscription	300
8	Laboratory Contingency	300
9	Students' Benevolence Fund	100
10	Students' Health Insurance	1,150
11	Seat Rent	1,250
12	Water Charges	25
13	Mess Establishment Charges	13,160
	TOTAL (Tentatively)*	20,635
	TENTATIVE TOTAL FEE FOR 2 YEARS (4 SEMESTER)*	82,540
14	One Time Payment at the time of Admission **	2,950
15	Refundable Deposit payable at the time of Admission**	17,000
	TOTAL (Tentatively)*	1,02,490

**Tuition Fee (1** 

Students belonging to SC/ST/PH categories are given 100% waiver on the Tuition Fee.

SC/ST student is not charged the seat rent if family income is less than Rs. 6 lakhs per annum after producing the proper income certificate.

MEB - The Most Economically Backward (with annualy family income is less than ₹1 lakh per annum) are given 100% waiver on the tuition fees after producing the proper income certificate.

OEB - Other economically backward (with family income is between ₹1 lakh to ₹5 lakhs per annum) are charged 1/3rd of the regular tuition fee after producing the proper income certificate..

\*Subject to revise at every semester.

\*\* For details, fee structure available on the link:

https://www.iitk.ac.in/dosa/data/Fee Breakup Fee Structure for UG PG Students-23-11-21.pdf

may please be referred.

Date:

24.12.2021

AR, Students' Affair

usling

डी. सी. मिश्रा D. C. MISHRA सहायक कुलसचिव / Assistant Registrar भारतीय प्रौद्योगिकी संस्थान, कानपुर Indian Institute of Technology, Kanpur